TOOLS HARDWARE - PTC LTD www.ptcthailand.com
ITEM NO.
PRODUCT
CODE
PHOTO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS
1 711 FLEXIBLE GREASE GUN HOSE 12" (GERMANY)
2 706 GREASE GUN HOSE & NOZZLE
3 705 GREASE GUN NOZZLE

88 3106 CUTTING DISC 4" 1MM X-RESICUT (KING EAGLE BRAND)
89 0605-24-24 SANDING BELT 4X24 #24 (GERMANY)
90 0605-24-36 SANDING BELT 4X24 #36 (GERMANY)
91 0605-24-40 SANDING BELT 4X24 #40 (GERMANY)
92 0605-24-60 SANDING BELT 4X24 #60 (GERMANY)
93 0605-24-80 SANDING BELT 4X24 #80 (GERMANY)
94 0605-24-100 SANDING BELT 4X24 #100 (GERMANY)
95 0605-24-120 SANDING BELT 4X24 #120 (GERMANY)
96 0605-24-150 SANDING BELT 4X24 #150 (GERMANY)
97 0605-36-40 SANDING BELT 4X36 #40 (GERMANY)
98 0605-36-60 SANDING BELT 4X36 #60 (GERMANY)
99 0605-36-80 SANDING BELT 4X36 #80 (GERMANY)
100 0605-36-100 SANDING BELT 4X36 #100 (GERMANY)
101 0605-36-120 SANDING BELT 4X36 #120 (GERMANY)
102 0605-36-150 SANDING BELT 4X36 #150 (GERMANY)
103 0511-40-S FLAP GRINDING DISC # 40 (SOFT BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
104 0511-60-S FLAP GRINDING DISC # 60 (SOFT BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
105 0511-80-S FLAP GRINDING DISC # 80 (SOFT BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
106 0511-100-S FLAP GRINDING DISC # 100 (SOFT BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
107 0511-120-S FLAP GRINDING DISC # 120 (SOFT BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
108 0511-40-H FLAP GRINDING DISC # 40 (HARD BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
109 0511-60-H FLAP GRINDING DISC # 60 (HARD BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
110 0511-80-H FLAP GRINDING DISC # 80 (HARD BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
111 0511-100-H FLAP GRINDING DISC # 100 (HARD BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
112 0511-120-H FLAP GRINDING DISC # 120 (HARD BACK) (EAGLE ONE) 4 INCH
Page 4 of 9
TOOLS HARDWARE - PTC LTD www.ptcthailand.com
ITEM NO.
PRODUCT